Institutional Communications
Central Equipment
GE
Security
Data Sheet 85101-0010 Issue 2
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 8
StarCall™
Integrated

Data Sheet 85101-0010 Issue 2
Not to be used for installation purposes. Page � of 8
 Ordering Information
System-specific Equipment
StarCall Hardware Modules
110-3521A CPC-E Central Processor Card 640 Ports, 500 Time Events, Remote Display Unit and External Inputs /Outputs
StarCall Plus Hardware Modules
110-3763A CPC-2 Central Processor Card 1024 Ports, 500 Time Events, Remote Display Unit and External Inputs /Outputs
1103823A ICC 48 Independent Inputs Contacts
1103824B OCC 48 Independent Output Contacts
1103851A CTC2 Call Notification Telephone Card (2 ports)
1103852A CTC4 Call Notification Telephone Card (4 Ports)
110-3889A NIC Network Card, Supports Networking 16 Systems Together
StarCall Fusion Hardware Modules
110-3763A CPC-2 Central Processor Card 1024 Ports, 500 Time Events, Remote Display Unit and External Inputs /Outputs
1103823A ICC 48 Independent Inputs Contacts
1103824B OCC 48 Independent Output Contacts
1103851A CTC2 Call Notification Telephone Card (2 ports)
1103852A CTC4 Call Notification Telephone Card (4 Ports)
110-3889A NIC Network Card, Supports Networking 16 Systems Together
110-4001 Central Office Card (4 ports)
110-4002 Central Office Card (8 ports)
110-4003 Trunk Caller ID Module (4 ports)
DSS5415 Interactive Voice Response Telephone Card – 4 Port
StarCall Fusion Software
SW-4000 StarCall Fusion Server
Common Equipment (compatible with StarCall, StarCall Plus, and StarCall Fusion)
Hardware Modules
110-3524B ARC-E Audio Routing Card  2 Program Channels and
4 Intercom Channels
110-3527A ATC E4 Administrative Telephone Card (4 ports)
110-3531A STC-E Standard Telephone Card (16 ports)
110-3533B ASC-B Audio Switching Card (16 stations, 1 bus, 2
channels)
110-3534A ASC-E Audio Switching Card (16 stations, 2 bus, 6
channels)
110-3543 Ring Supply Module
110-3544C IAM Intercom Amplifier Module
110-3551A TIC-E4 Trunk Interface Card (4 trunks)
110-3552B TIC-E8 Trunk Interface Card (8 trunks)
110-3555 Intercom Amplifier Module Expansion Shelf
110-3775B BTC-P Balanced Telephone Card with Protection (16
ports)
Software
437-00120 RAPID Configuration Software Package
437-00131 StarCall Remote Maintenance Utility (RMU)